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MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 6.5.2023

16. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
6.5.2023 - 15:30

Rojen rezultat 50m 100m 150m 200m

E - Ml.Dečki

1. Krapež Jakob 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:27.63 - 34.12 38.10 38.71 36.70
2. Čufer Jaka 11 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:30.98 - 35.52 38.61 39.95 36.90
3. Kocjan Jakob 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:30.99 - 35.50 39.20 38.88 37.41
4. Jerše Jaka 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:35.37 - 36.04 39.69 40.55 39.09
5. Legiša Luka 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:39.88 - 37.09 44.33 40.68 37.78
6. Debeljak Vid 11 PK Ribnica 2:43.08 - 37.31 41.60 43.14 41.03
7. Sever Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:45.46 - 38.68 43.76 43.47 39.55
8. Brolih Matevž 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:53.24 - 38.96 44.12 46.97 43.19
9. Fajon Bor 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:53.64 - 39.62 46.22 45.33 42.47

10. Košir Ambrož 13 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:53.72 - 40.54 46.78 43.33 43.07
11. Starc Tibor 11 PK Ribnica 2:55.27 - 39.06 45.01 47.61 43.59
12. Mamlić Filip 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:55.65 - 40.67 46.03 46.09 42.86
13. Fajon Arne 14 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:55.82 - 40.55 46.18 46.91 42.18
14. Šafar David 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:59.26 - 42.41 46.60 47.02 43.23
15. Vegi Andoljšek Vall 11 PK Ribnica 2:59.70 - 41.23 46.80 46.49 45.18
16. Smolnikar Oskar 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:00.47 - 40.24 47.43 47.51 45.29
17. Kajtazović Erik 12 PK Ribnica 3:00.97 - 39.36 49.16 45.95 46.50
18. Sokač Sven 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:05.75 - 41.79 48.22 49.43 46.31
19. Bartol Nejc 11 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:08.52 - 43.32 49.63 49.19 46.38
20. Čebron Manfreda Rok 11 PK Nova Gorica 3:13.56 - 46.16 50.69 49.68 47.03
21. Šefman Domen 13 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:14.40 - 44.90 49.90 51.50 48.10
22. Vardjan Aleksej 11 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 3:15.26 - 37.69 49.44 54.82 53.31
23. Pleše Meserko Erazem 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:15.47 - 44.63 51.53 51.48 47.83
24. Mihelič Vasilij 12 PK Ribnica 3:16.04 - 45.74 51.70 50.90 47.70
25. Kocjan Martin 11 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 3:16.61 - 42.38 51.34 50.50 52.39
26. Jerše Beno 13 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:18.74 - 45.96 51.88 51.71 49.19
27. Kariž Gael Ruben 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:19.53 - 44.78 52.90 53.32 48.53
28. Bajec David 13 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:19.86 - 45.04 53.44 51.97 49.41
29. Bavcon Tadej 11 PK Nova Gorica 3:23.21 - 45.32 52.21 55.34 50.34
30. Bobbera Enej 12 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 3:36.55 - 47.90 58.52 57.25 52.88
31. Blatnik Žan 12 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:41.34 - 46.51 58.13 59.28 57.42
32. Skvarča Timotej 13 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:55.60 - 53.61 1:00.77 1:02.09 59.13

D - Dečki

1. Erker De Lucat George 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:07.87 3,00 30.27 32.83 33.03 31.74
2. Testen Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:19.16 - 31.99 34.77 36.53 35.87
3. Umićević Ognjen 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:22.58 - 32.18 36.88 37.18 36.34
4. Aleš Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 2:22.66 - 32.32 37.37 37.28 35.69
5. Batyrshin Artem 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:24.79 - 32.85 36.96 38.46 36.52
6. Kranjc Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 2:26.62 - 34.28 37.42 38.15 36.77
7. Šmid Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:30.30 - 34.46 39.13 39.23 37.48
8. Novak Jak 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:32.72 - 35.99 39.30 39.95 37.48
9. Osterman Lazar Gregor 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:33.15 - 34.80 38.90 40.79 38.66

10. Žagar Jaša 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:37.69 - 35.78 42.04 40.91 38.96
11. Tomažič Martin 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:44.70 - 38.34 43.68 43.06 39.62
12. Trojik Marko 10 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:53.63 - 40.27 45.02 45.39 42.95
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C - Kadeti

1. Ilar Lun 07 PK Ljubljana 2:05.38 10,00 28.86 32.26 32.36 31.90
2. Kolenko Tim 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:15.11 - 32.16 34.62 34.85 33.48
3. Podlogar Aleksander 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:16.74 - 31.79 35.09 35.75 34.11
4. Rupnik Ivo 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:17.29 - 32.34 34.76 35.80 34.39
5. Čujež Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje 2:18.23 - 30.95 34.90 36.77 35.61
6. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Dorian 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:18.92 - 31.63 35.54 36.31 35.44
7. Zogović Luka 08 PK Ljubljana 2:20.25 - 32.64 36.31 37.68 33.62
8. Stražišar Vid 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:30.65 - 35.17 38.83 38.66 37.99
9. Vocovnik Matevž 08 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:33.67 - 33.08 38.64 41.58 40.37

B - Mladinci

1. Korent Leonardo 06 PK Ljubljana 1:58.95 16,00 26.69 30.19 31.03 31.04
2. Mustar Martin 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:05.60 8,00 29.22 32.41 32.86 31.11
3. Vrbinc Gašper 06 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:05.64 6,00 28.07 31.23 33.66 32.68
4. Ðorđević Jaka 06 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:07.85 4,00 29.54 33.03 33.29 31.99
5. Pšeničnik Nej 06 PK Ljubljana 2:08.20 8,00 29.18 32.85 33.82 32.35
6. Osetič Matija 06 PK Celulozar Krško 2:11.43 2,00 30.90 34.23 33.21 33.09
7. Vihernik Domen 06 PK Neptun Celje 2:14.06 1,00 30.49 34.17 35.57 33.83
8. Krušič Anej 06 PK Celulozar Krško 2:24.36 - 33.36 35.81 38.98 36.21

A - Člani

1. Boškan Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:53.70 20,00 25.91 28.17 29.33 30.29
2. Vintar Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:00.02 13,00 27.28 29.77 30.89 32.08

Odprto

1. Boškan Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:53.70 20,00 25.91 28.17 29.33 30.29
2. Korent Leonardo 06 PK Ljubljana 1:58.95 16,00 26.69 30.19 31.03 31.04
3. Vintar Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:00.02 13,00 27.28 29.77 30.89 32.08
4. Ilar Lun 07 PK Ljubljana 2:05.38 10,00 28.86 32.26 32.36 31.90
5. Mustar Martin 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:05.60 8,00 29.22 32.41 32.86 31.11
6. Vrbinc Gašper 06 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:05.64 6,00 28.07 31.23 33.66 32.68
7. Ðorđević Jaka 06 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:07.85 4,00 29.54 33.03 33.29 31.99
8. Erker De Lucat George 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:07.87 3,00 30.27 32.83 33.03 31.74
9. Pšeničnik Nej 06 PK Ljubljana 2:08.20 8,00 29.18 32.85 33.82 32.35

10. Osetič Matija 06 PK Celulozar Krško 2:11.43 2,00 30.90 34.23 33.21 33.09
11. Vihernik Domen 06 PK Neptun Celje 2:14.06 1,00 30.49 34.17 35.57 33.83
12. Kolenko Tim 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:15.11 - 32.16 34.62 34.85 33.48
13. Podlogar Aleksander 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:16.74 - 31.79 35.09 35.75 34.11
14. Rupnik Ivo 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:17.29 - 32.34 34.76 35.80 34.39
15. Čujež Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje 2:18.23 - 30.95 34.90 36.77 35.61
16. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Dorian 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:18.92 - 31.63 35.54 36.31 35.44
17. Testen Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:19.16 - 31.99 34.77 36.53 35.87
18. Zogović Luka 08 PK Ljubljana 2:20.25 - 32.64 36.31 37.68 33.62
19. Umićević Ognjen 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:22.58 - 32.18 36.88 37.18 36.34
20. Aleš Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 2:22.66 - 32.32 37.37 37.28 35.69
21. Krušič Anej 06 PK Celulozar Krško 2:24.36 - 33.36 35.81 38.98 36.21
22. Batyrshin Artem 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:24.79 - 32.85 36.96 38.46 36.52
23. Kranjc Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 2:26.62 - 34.28 37.42 38.15 36.77
24. Krapež Jakob 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:27.63 - 34.12 38.10 38.71 36.70
25. Šmid Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:30.30 - 34.46 39.13 39.23 37.48
26. Stražišar Vid 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:30.65 - 35.17 38.83 38.66 37.99
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27. Čufer Jaka 11 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:30.98 - 35.52 38.61 39.95 36.90
28. Kocjan Jakob 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:30.99 - 35.50 39.20 38.88 37.41
29. Novak Jak 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:32.72 - 35.99 39.30 39.95 37.48
30. Osterman Lazar Gregor 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:33.15 - 34.80 38.90 40.79 38.66
31. Vocovnik Matevž 08 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:33.67 - 33.08 38.64 41.58 40.37
32. Jerše Jaka 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:35.37 - 36.04 39.69 40.55 39.09
33. Žagar Jaša 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:37.69 - 35.78 42.04 40.91 38.96
34. Legiša Luka 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:39.88 - 37.09 44.33 40.68 37.78
35. Debeljak Vid 11 PK Ribnica 2:43.08 - 37.31 41.60 43.14 41.03
36. Tomažič Martin 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:44.70 - 38.34 43.68 43.06 39.62
37. Sever Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:45.46 - 38.68 43.76 43.47 39.55
38. Brolih Matevž 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:53.24 - 38.96 44.12 46.97 43.19
39. Trojik Marko 10 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:53.63 - 40.27 45.02 45.39 42.95
40. Fajon Bor 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:53.64 - 39.62 46.22 45.33 42.47
41. Košir Ambrož 13 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:53.72 - 40.54 46.78 43.33 43.07
42. Starc Tibor 11 PK Ribnica 2:55.27 - 39.06 45.01 47.61 43.59
43. Mamlić Filip 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:55.65 - 40.67 46.03 46.09 42.86
44. Fajon Arne 14 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:55.82 - 40.55 46.18 46.91 42.18
45. Šafar David 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:59.26 - 42.41 46.60 47.02 43.23
46. Vegi Andoljšek Vall 11 PK Ribnica 2:59.70 - 41.23 46.80 46.49 45.18
47. Smolnikar Oskar 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:00.47 - 40.24 47.43 47.51 45.29
48. Kajtazović Erik 12 PK Ribnica 3:00.97 - 39.36 49.16 45.95 46.50
49. Sokač Sven 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:05.75 - 41.79 48.22 49.43 46.31
50. Bartol Nejc 11 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:08.52 - 43.32 49.63 49.19 46.38
51. Čebron Manfreda Rok 11 PK Nova Gorica 3:13.56 - 46.16 50.69 49.68 47.03
52. Šefman Domen 13 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:14.40 - 44.90 49.90 51.50 48.10
53. Vardjan Aleksej 11 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 3:15.26 - 37.69 49.44 54.82 53.31
54. Pleše Meserko Erazem 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:15.47 - 44.63 51.53 51.48 47.83
55. Mihelič Vasilij 12 PK Ribnica 3:16.04 - 45.74 51.70 50.90 47.70
56. Kocjan Martin 11 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 3:16.61 - 42.38 51.34 50.50 52.39
57. Jerše Beno 13 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:18.74 - 45.96 51.88 51.71 49.19
58. Kariž Gael Ruben 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:19.53 - 44.78 52.90 53.32 48.53
59. Bajec David 13 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:19.86 - 45.04 53.44 51.97 49.41
60. Bavcon Tadej 11 PK Nova Gorica 3:23.21 - 45.32 52.21 55.34 50.34
61. Bobbera Enej 12 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 3:36.55 - 47.90 58.52 57.25 52.88
62. Blatnik Žan 12 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:41.34 - 46.51 58.13 59.28 57.42
63. Skvarča Timotej 13 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:55.60 - 53.61 1:00.77 1:02.09 59.13
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